Weber Ji¢inska 50

2020-09-06 Ji€in

MK Mladsi chlapci

start ~09:01:09 | 2008 - 2010 | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Muzi
2 2/Muzi
3 3/Muzi
4 4/Muzi
5  5/Muzi
(6) 5/Mui
7(-1) 7/Muzi
8(-1) 8/Muzi
9(-1) 9/Muzi
10(-1) 10/Muzi
11(-1) 11/Muzi
12(-1) 12/Muzi
13(-2) 13/Muzi
14(-2) 14/Muzi
15(-2) 15/MuZi
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

#
805
803
827
850
819
830
824
844
877
829
814
813
868
820
870

name
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY
TADEAS BERKA
TOMAS KUDRNA
SIMON VRABEC
MATYAS FELCMAN
MATYAS KVITSKY
JAN KORDIK
LUKAS TRLLO
VOJTECH BAJER
SIMON KULVEIT
MAREK DUCZYNSKI
JAKUB DORNER
PETR KUPKA
MAREK JANDA
MATE] KOPECKY

year
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2008

team
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB
CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JIGIN

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
SK SVOJKOV HAVEN TEAM
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

finish
06:13.4
06:47.1
06:52.0
07:00.5
07:01.2

06:31.9
06:46.9
06:47.3
06:57.8
07:00.6
07:07.5
06:32.6
06:18.3
07:10.7

2025-05-17 09:04:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:33.7
00:38.6
00:47.1
00:47.8

-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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